
State of New Mexico 
HOBBS^nejĵ y' Minerals & Natural Resources 

District I 
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 
District II 
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 

SSrazosRd., Aztec, NM 874.01 A M 9 r „ n ( , Oil Conservation Division 
District iv J H I N * d 0̂13 1220 South St. Fran-- " . _ ^ 
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I . 
1 Operator name and Address 

COG Operating L L C 
2208 W. Main Street 
Artesia, N M 88210 

R E Q U » f f j @ g A J T ^ p ^ - ^ ^ e 

^ it one copy to appropriate District Office 

fce° \ • AMENDED REPORT 

viZATION TO TRANSPORT 
: OGRID Number 

229137 
3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date 

NW 
4 API Number 
30 - 025-40725 

5 Pool Name 
Teas; Bone Spring 

6 Pool Code , 
58960 

7 Property Code 
302721 

8 Property Name 
Outlaw 22 Federal Com 

9 Well Number ^ 
1H 

I I . 1 0 Surface Location 
Ul or lot no. 

B 
Section 

22 
Township 

20S 
Range 
33E 

Lot Idn Feet from the 
660 

North/South Line 
North 

Feet from the 
1980 

East/West line 
East 

County / 
Lea S 

1 1 Bottom Hole Location 
Ul or lot no. 

O 
Section 

22 
Township 

20S 
Range 
33E 

Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the 
1926 

East/West line 
East 

County 
Lea 

12 Lse Code/ 
F ' 

1 3 Producing Method 
Code 

F 

1 4 Gas Connection 
Date 

1 5 C-129 Permit Number 1 6 C-129 Effective Date 1 7 C-129 Expiration Date 

UL. Oil and Gas Transporters 
1 8 Transporter 

OGRID 

1 9 Transporter Name 
and Address 

2 0 O/GAV 

286911 Remuda Energy Transportation 
105 S. 4 t h Street 

Artesia, N M 88210 

O Remuda Energy Transportation 
105 S. 4 t h Street 

Artesia, N M 88210 

IV. Well Completion Data 
2 1 Spud Date 

8/30/12 

2 2 Ready Date 
12/15/12 

2 3 TD 
14930' 

2 4 PBTD 
14882' 

"Perforations 
11103-14866' 

2 6 DHC, MC 

2 7 Hole Size 2 8 Casing & Tubing Size 2 9 Depth Set 3 0 Sacks Cement 

20" 16" 1386' 1400 sx 

14 3/4" 11 3/4" 3516' 1450 sx 

10 5/8" 8 5/8" 5002' 985 sx 

7 7/8" 5 1/2" 14930' 2050 sx 

2 7/8" 10642' 

V. Well Test Data 
3 1 Date New Oil 

12/22/12 

3 2 Gas Delivery Date 3 3 Test Date 

1/3/13 

3 4 Test Length 

24Hrs 

3 5 Tbg. Pressure 

100# 

3 6 Csg. Pressure 

150# 

3 7 Choke Size 
Open 

3 8 Oil 
340 

3 9 Water 
1312 

4 0 Gas 4 1 Test Method 
Flowing 

4 2 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have 
been complied with and that the information given above is true and 
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 
S i g n a t u r | ^ _ _ _ \ v 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Printeaname: 
Stormi Davis 

Title: ^ " , 6 ^ . 
Petroleum Engineer 

Title: 
Regulatory Analyst 

Approval Date: p E B S S 2013 

E-mail Address: 
sdavis(S),concho.com 

Date: Phone: 
1/22/13 575-748-6946 
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e copy to appropriate District Office 

• AMENDED REPORT 

1 Operator name and Address 
COG Operating L L C 

I. REQUESjE(P®mLLOW>T>;n^
cf° W° 

— t > e e

 ( 0.0^ > 
^ / A T I O N TO TRANSPORT/ 

2208 W. Main Street 
Artesia, NM 88210 

4 API Number 
30-025-40725 

OGRID Number 
229137 

3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date 
GC 

' Pool Name 
Teas; Bone Spring 

' Pool Code 
58960 

7 Property Code 
302721 

Property Name ' Well Number 
Outlaw 22 Federal Com 1H 

n . 1 0 Surface Location 
Ul or lot no. 

B 
Section 

22 
Township 

20S 
Range 
33E 

Lot Idn Feet from the 
660 

North/South Line 
North 

Feet from the 
1980 

East/West line 
East 

County y / 
Lea 

1 1 Bottom Hole Location 
Ul or lot no. 

O 
Section 

22 
Township 

20S 
Range 
33E 

Lot Idn Feet from the North/South 
^ Serflth 

Line 

A) 

Feet from the 
1926 

East/West line 
East 

County 
Lea 

12 Lse Code/ 
F ' / 

' 1 3 Producing Method 
Code 

F 

1 4 Gas Connection 
Date 

1/24/13 

1 5 C-129 Permit Number 1 6 C-129 Effective Date 1 7 C-129 Expiration Date 

DX Oil and Gas Transporters 
1 8 Transporter 

OGRID 

1 9 Transporter Name 
and Address 

2 0 O/GAV 

36785 DCP Midstream, LP 
10 Desta Dr-Suite 2500 

Midland, TX 79705-4528 

G DCP Midstream, LP 
10 Desta Dr-Suite 2500 

Midland, TX 79705-4528 

- - : 

IV. Well Completion Data 
2 1 Spud Date 

8/30/12 

2 2 Ready Date 
12/15/12 

2 3 TD 
14930' 

2 4 PBTD 
14882' 

2 5 Perforations 
11103-14866' 

2 6 DHC, MC 

2 7 Hole Size 2 8 Casing & Tubing Size 2 9 Depth Set 3 0 Sacks Cement 

20" 16" 1386' 1400 sx 

14 3/4" 113/4" 3516' 1450 sx 

10 5/8" 8 5/8" 5002' 985 sx 

7 7/8" 5 1/2" 14930' 2050 sx 

2 7/8" 10642' 

V. Well Test Data 
3 1 Date New Oil 

12/22/12 

3 2 Gas Delivery Date 
1/24/13 

3 3 Test Date 
1/24/13 

3 4 Test Length 
24 Hrs 

3 5 Tbg. Pressure 
95# 

3 6 Csg. Pressure 

3 7 Choke Size 
Open 

3 8 Oil 
304 

3 9 Water 
729 

4 0 Gas 
302 

4 1 Test Method 
Flowing 

4 2 I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have 
been complied with and that the information given above is true and 
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 
Signatu^_^_ \ — 

~&Ubr ^ J V x ^ 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Printed name: 
Stormi Davis 

T i t l e : Petroleum Eî gmeer 
Title: 

Regulatory Analyst 
Approval Date: ^ g 

E-mail Address: 
sdavis(2),concho.com 

-Date: Phone: 
2/6/13 575-748-6946 

-

r 


